Prof. Bo Deng
Math 439/839   Fall 2005


Avery 318
Ph: 472-7219 (no voice messages please)   



bdeng@math.unl.edu
  
   



                      Math 439/839 Fall 2005 Seminar Attendance Check-off List
Student Name: _____________________________
	
	Need one of the following persons signature to certify your attendance



	Seminar Date
	 Bo Deng
	 David Logan
	Heather Bjorum
	 Shannon Jessie
	 Anastasia Mshvidobadze

	 Wed Aug 31 
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Sept 7 
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Sept 14
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Sept 21
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Sept 28
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Oct 5
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Oct 12  
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Oct 19
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Oct 21

"The Nature of Space"
Special Event
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Oct 26
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Nov 2
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Nov 9
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Nov 16
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Nov 23
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Nov 30
	
	
	
	
	

	 Wed Dec 7  
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


· Minimum attendance: 5 times, 10 points each

· Additional attendance, 2 bonus points each
· Have the form signed for each attendance and keep it until the end of the semester
· Turn it in at the end of the semester for credit

